

TM-0026  
GoApex Route 1 Bus Stop Improvements

BID TABULATION

ITEM #	SECTION	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	PACOS CONSTRUCTION		BROWE CONSTRUCTION		HOLLINS CONSTRUCTION		LANIER CONSTRUCTION	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE2	EXTENDED2	UNIT PRICE3	EXTENDED3	UNIT PRICE4	EXTENDED4
1	800	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$ 22,350.00	\$22,350.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	200	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
3	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100	CY	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$5,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
4	226	GRADING	1	LS	\$92,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$ 68,500.00	\$68,500.00	\$136,000.00	\$136,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
5	310	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT, CL III	24	LF	\$85.00	\$2,040.00	\$ 175.00	\$4,200.00	\$65.00	\$1,560.00	\$95.00	\$2,280.00
6	310	15" PIPE END SECTION	1	EA	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
7	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
8	840	PIPE COLLAR	1.5	CY	\$800.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$1,425.00
9	846	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	118	LF	\$55.00	\$6,490.00	\$ 75.00	\$8,850.00	\$30.00	\$3,540.00	\$35.00	\$4,130.00
10	848	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	176	SY	\$80.00	\$14,080.00	\$ 92.00	\$16,192.00	\$75.00	\$13,200.00	\$150.00	\$26,400.00
11	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	916	SY	\$62.00	\$56,792.00	\$ 72.00	\$65,952.00	\$60.00	\$54,960.00	\$150.00	\$137,400.00
12	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP (BLACK TRUNCATED DOMES)	12	EA	\$2,600.00	\$31,200.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$29,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$66,000.00
13	858	ADJUSTMENT OF VALVE BOX	1	EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$ 850.00	\$850.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
14	858	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOX	1	EA	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$ 850.00	\$850.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
15	901	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, TYPE E SIGN	98	SF	\$35.00	\$3,430.00	\$ 65.00	\$6,370.00	\$25.00	\$2,450.00	\$25.00	\$2,450.00
16	903	SUPPORTS, 2-LB STEEL SQUARE POST, BREAKAWAY	42	EA	\$186.00	\$7,812.00	\$ 300.00	\$12,600.00	\$215.00	\$9,030.00	\$95.00	\$3,990.00
17	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	42	EA	\$195.00	\$8,190.00	\$ 350.00	\$14,700.00	\$350.00	\$14,700.00	\$250.00	\$10,500.00
18	1105	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$ 48,500.00	\$48,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
19	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)	93	LF	\$7.00	\$651.00	\$ 10.00	\$930.00	\$9.00	\$837.00	\$15.50	\$1,441.50
20	1205	THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 120 MILS)	81	LF	\$8.50	\$688.50	\$ 20.00	\$1,620.00	\$11.00	\$891.00	\$21.50	\$1,741.50
21	1205	THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	140	LF	\$18.00	\$2,520.00	\$ 30.00	\$4,200.00	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	\$25.00	\$3,500.00
22	1631	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	500	SY	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$3,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00
23	1660	SEEDING	0.2	AC	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$7,000.00
<b>NON-REIMBURSABLE ITEMS</b>								\$0.00		\$0.00		
24	SP	BIKE RACK INSTALLATION (RACKS PROVIDED BY TOWN)	7	EA	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$8,750.00	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	\$750.00	\$5,250.00
25	SP	BENCH (PULLMAN P26 6-FT, BLACK)	13	EA	\$1,850.00	\$24,050.00	\$ 2,675.00	\$34,775.00	\$2,100.00	\$27,300.00	\$2,550.00	\$33,150.00
26	SP	TRASH RECEPTACLE (MIDTOWN, 32-GALLON, BLACK)	4	EA	\$1,900.00	\$7,600.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$9,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00
<b>TOTAL:</b>					<b>\$395,393.50</b>		<b>TOTAL:</b>	<b>\$408,089.00</b>	<b>TOTAL:</b>	<b>\$416,868.00</b>	<b>TOTAL:</b>	<b>\$637,108.00</b>